Printing time:10:49
MONDAY, 20.05.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00(4334 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. ALANIA 2.1513.25]3.253.50 | 5.406.50 |9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.00|3.70 | 2.85] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
12:00/4892 VNM 2 |DONG THAP BARIA 2.00/3.25]3.70]3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65[ 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
14:00112233]TAN 1 |MTIBWA NAMUNGO 2.70|2.85|2.80 1.41/2.70
14:00112678/ DK2PT|NAESTVED HILLEROD 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00{1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.10 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.25 | 2.05
15:00112234NO4G5 SKJETTEN IF READY 2.05/3.8012.9013.05|4.50 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.32|1.45
15:0012235|NO4G5 SKEDSMO GJELLERA. 2.9514.00|1.95]4.50 | 2.85 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.301.37
15:00| 1234 [BUG 2 [MONTANA SEPTEMVRI 2.3013.10/3.103.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]4.30 | 3.15/2.05|7.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
15:00| 5501 |DE1PT |LYNGBY VIBORG 2.80/3.40|2.504.70 | 4.10]8.50 | 7.75[2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55]4.10 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.35 | 2.15
15:00| 5504 | DE1PT|VEJLE K. HVIDOVRE 1.5514.10|6.00(2.25|9.50|3.50 (20.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.20 | 1.75]1.60 | 3.802.60 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.90
15:00| 5671 [NOR3 |ALTA JUNKEREN 1.35]4.80|6.75[1.77 | 9.00 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.521.70
15:15/ 3398 |[SWI 2 |BADEN XAMAX 4.0014.20|1.65)5.80|2.40/10.0|3.80]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.70 | 4.50]2.05|7.75|1.52|3.60|1.42 | 1.62]2.40 | 1.42
15:15/3399 |SWI 2 |WIL THUN 3.35/3.90|1.82]5.10]2.75]8.50 |4.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]4.00 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.25]1.57 | 4.20 ] 1.45]1.70 | 2.25 | 1.55
15:15/3400 |SWI 2 |[VADUZ BELLINZ. 1.78 13.80|3.60[2.65|5.3014.50 [9.50]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.251.9711.60 | 4.10]2.05|7.25|1.52 | 1.82|1.57 | 2.45
15:15/ 3401 [SWI 2 |SION SCHAFFAU. 1.37 14.60|7.00(1.87]10.5]2.60 |32.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.72]1.50]1.42 | 3.10|2.55| 14.0[1.72| 2.00 [ 1.35 | 3.90
15:15/ 3402 [SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. AARAU 2.1513.7012.803.25|4.40|5.80 |8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95(2.60 | 2.25[1.62 |4.70| 1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
15:30/5684 |NOR1 |KOLBOT W BRANN W 13.0/8.501.12]19.0|1.30 3.20]1.25]1.65 1.921.97
16:00(12239 TRAPF [ERBAASPOR  |KUTAYA (1:2) 1.80|3.4014.30(2.85/7.25|5.40 | 13.0]1.62 1 2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15/2.35]11.82|5.90[2.65|11.0/1.98 | 2.602.05| 4.10
16:00112240|NO4G5/LOK.OSLO TREFF 2.70/3.70 1 2.20|4.20 | 3.30 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00/12241 TR4PF |ALIAGA Y.ORDUSP. (0:1) 11.80 3.35/4.402.85|7.25]15.50 | 14.01.60 | 2.20 1 4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35/1.82 16.00|2.65 | 11.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
16:0012242/ TR4PF |SEBAT MUS MEND. (1:0) ] 2.25|3.10]3.20f3.70|5.507.25 |9.50 ) 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|7.00[2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
16:00(12290 TAN 1 |T.PRISONS MASHUJAA 1.903.20|4.10 1.41/2.70
16:00112327|NO4G1/ASANE Il HAUG. Il 1.5514.40|4.50[2.15]6.00 2.7011.35]1.92 1.37 11.57
16:0012328|NO4G4 MELHUS BYASEN 4.00 |4.20|1.65(5.60 | 2.35 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
16:00112378 LB1PF |BOURJ NEJMEH 7.504.1011.42|14.0]2.05]32.03.00|1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]11.0 | 10.0| 3.00 | 18.0] 1.57 | 3.60 ] 1.95| 2.30 | 5.30 | 1.50
16:00(12379 LB1PF |AHED A.ANS.B. 2.05/3.35]3.40]3.25|5.405.80|9.5012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5013.10 | 2,50 1.77 | 5.50 ] 2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.63 | 1.9211.87 | 2.70
16:0012380|LB1PF |RACING B. SAFA SC 5.40/3.60]1.6218.00|2.45|16.04.10/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60f7.00 |7.25[2.70 | 12.0]| 1.70 | 4.40 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 4.10 | 1.62
16:00112381/NO4G1|LODDEFJ. ASKOY 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10 | 2.75 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.50 | 1.80
16:00112679/DK2PT|HB KOGE HELSINGOR 1.87 13.50|3.80[2.85|5.60|4.70 [10.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30]2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.55
16:00| 3924 [EGY 1 |[MASRY ENPPI 2.2013.2013.2013.60|5.30|7.00 |9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.1513.90 | 3.00/2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 [ 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
16:00|/ 5681 [NOR1 |[ROAW LYNW 1.85]3.70|3.45[2.85|5.40|5.60 [10.0] 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 ] 3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70] 2.35[9.00 [ 1.87 | 2.45[1.97 | 3.20
16:00(/ 5682 |NOR1 |STABEKW ASANE W 1.3314.70|7.50(1.85]11.0]2.60 | 33.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.80 | 1.47]1.45|3.1512.90 | 16.01.85|2.10 | 1.37 | 4.60
16:00/ 5685 |NOR1 |ARNA B.W VOLER..W 25.0/13.0]1.02133.0|1.13|65.0|1.37|4.10|1.15]1.37|1.55[27.0 | 25.0[3.35 | 22.0| 1.08 | 1.62 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 1.02
16:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |VAN J. URARTU 3.0013.30|2.2514.90|3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ) 4.80 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.55 | 2.00
16:30[11753 DEUW |FREIBUR.W LEIPZIG W 2.10]3.70/2.903.20 | 4.60 ] 5.80 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20

16:30111754 DEUW |LEVERKU.W WERDER W 1.9013.70|3.30(3.00|5.30|5.60 (10.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 3.15|2.35]1.85 | 5.502.25|9.00 [ 1.85 | 2.35[1.95 | 2.95

16:30111793DEUW |[NURNBER.W | DUISBUR.W 1.97 13.70|3.10[3.05|5.00|5.60 [9.00]1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50]2.95 | 2.35]1.75 | 5.30| 1.95| 7.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.85 | 2.55

16:30(11794 DEUW |HOFFENH.W BAYERN W 7.0014.70/1.35110.5|1.82]132.0|2.55[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95]3.70 | 1.30

16:30[11795 DEUW |KOLN W EINTR.F.W 7.00/4.701.35110.5|1.82|32.0|2.55|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[8.50 | 8.002.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.953.70 | 1.30
16:30112049 DEUW |WOLFSB.W ESSEN W 1.1717.25]110.5(11.40|14.0]1.95/65.012.90|1.30|1.70/1.80]1.35]1.20]1.25|2.1512.75|15.0 [ 1.77 | 1.95[1.15| 4.10
17:00111362|ISL 1 |VESTRIL VIKINGUR 9.00/5.80]1.25|15.0|1.62]40.0|2.15]2.90|1.35]1.90|1.90{11.0|10.5/2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.85|3.99 | 1.18
17:00111383(ISL 2 |GRINDAVIK GROTTA 2.0013.70]3.003.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.55 | 2.20| 1.62 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
17:00[12330NO4G4TILLER TRYGGIL. 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 |1.72
17:00112382|NO4G2 VINDBJART SOLA 2.2513.7012.6513.35 | 4.00 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00112396/ISL 2 |IBV THOR 2.00/3.80]2.9512.95]4.505.50 |8.00)2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85[2.30 | 2.15[1.57 [4.30]1.70 | 6.00 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.85
17:00| 3346 | AUT 2 |ADMIRA VIEN.1894 1.9213.45/3.7013.05|5.70|5.40 | 10.0 1 1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.56512.95/2.30 ] 1.77 | 5.10 [ 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.95
17:00| 3347 |AUT 2 |STURMII STRIPFING 3.45/3.60/1.95]5.10|2.90]9.00 | 5.20(3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]3.90 | 3.70[1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 4.20 | 1.35| 1.47 ] 2.00 | 1.47
17:00| 3348 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN BREGENZ 1.60|3.705.4012.35/8.00/3.70 | 16.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25 | 1.80] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
17:00| 3349 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN HORN 2.503.35]2.60]4.00]4.20|7.25|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.40 |2.80|1.80 | 5.80]1.82|5.90|1.52|1.75]|1.97 | 2.05
17:00| 3352 |AUT 2 |DORNBIRN LEOBEN 2.7013.60|2.2514.30 | 3.508.00 |6.50|1.91{1.70 | 2.70| 2.50 [ 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.95
17:00] 3353 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ RIED 7.004.30/1.42112.0|1.95]32.0|2.75[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]8.50 | 8.00[2.55 | 14.0|1.45|3.25|1.57 | 1.88]3.70 | 1.35
17:00| 3354 | AUT 2 |KAPFENB. LIEFERING 3.60|3.4511.9515.40|3.0519.50 | 5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(14.70 | 4.10/2.05|7.50] 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.58 | 1.7512.55 | 1.75
17:00| 3355 |AUT 2 |FAC WIEN GAK 3.00/3.30]2.2514.90|3.609.00 | 6.75[1.96 [ 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.70 | 3.70[2.00 | 7.25] 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
17:00|4223 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. N.QARSHI 3.7013.25]2.006.00 | 3.25|11.0 | 6.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.5012.55 | 10.5] 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
17:00]4224 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. PAKHTAKOR | 3.50|3.35[2.00|5.50|3.15[10.0 |5.80]1.96|1.75[2.90 | 2.55]5.20 | 4.40]2.25|9.001.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
17:00| 4335 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN KAMAZ 2.05/3.1513.603.35|6.0016.50 | 11.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.90 | 2.80)1.97 |6.50]2.55|10.512.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
17:00|/4571 [FAR 1 |FUGLAFJ. B68 TOF. 4.4013.90|1.63[6.25|2.40[12.0 [4.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]5.90|5.60]2.25|9.50]1.62[4.10{1.70|2.00|3.15| 1.62
17:00/ 4572 |FAR 1 |07 VESTUR EB/STREY. 1.9013.70]3.30)2.90|5.205.30 [9.00]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.80 | 2.25]11.72 | 4.7012.00 | 7.251.62 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.55
17:00| 5502 |DE1PF|SILKEBORG BRONDBY 5.40/3.70/1.608.00|2.40]16.0 | 3.70f2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.50 | 6.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0| 1.62 | 3.99[1.70 | 2.05]3.70 | 1.57
17:10[11285 ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN SHARJAH 4.9013.7011.65(7.25/2.50/14.0/3.90]12.411.50|2.25/2.10|5.90 | 5.90]2.25|10.5[1.57 | 3.70[1.55 | 1.85]3.05 | 1.50
17:10[11288 ARE 1 |JAZIRA EMIRATES 1.404.70 1 6.50[1.85|9.50|2.60 | 30.04.00 | 1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72|1.47 | 1.40] 1.35|2.35[2.05 | 11.0[1.40 | 1.45]1.20 | 2.50
17:30| 5882 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS VALMIERA 7.2514.2011.42113.0|2.05|30.0|3.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50(10.5|10.0/2.95 | 18.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.87 | 2.254.90 | 1.47
17:45/1218 |BU1PF|ARDA CSKA 1948 2.25|3.15]3.15]3.70 | 5.407.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.20 | 3.10[2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
17:45/4333 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA AKRON T. 2.45/3.0012.9514.10]5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.504.90 | 3.502.20 | 7.50 1 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
18:00|2781 [BIH 1 |ZVIJEZ.09 ZELJEZN. 2.85|3.25]2.35|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80{4.70 | 3.70[2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
18:00| 2782 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI TUZLA C. 1.03 113.0] 30.0 4.7011.15

18:00/2783 |BIH 1 |VELEZ GOSK 1.28 15.00|10.01.80|18.0]2.40 [50.0]1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]1.90 | 1.50 ] 1.45 | 3.25]3.50 | 23.0|2.35|2.70[1.40 | 6.75
18:00|2784 BIH 1 |BORAC B. IGMAN 1.1816.50 | 13.0(1.50 | 23.02.00 (65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.40 ] 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.50
18:00|2785 [BIH 1 |SARAJEVO POSUSJE 1.47 14.006.75(2.15|11.0|3.25 |27.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25 [ 1.52 | 4.60
18:00| 3332 |AUT30O|KREMSER VIKTOR.W. 1.9513.70|3.15[2.9514.90|5.30 (8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20 ] 1.65 | 4.501.85|7.00 [ 1.50 | 1.72|1.67 | 2.25
18:00]4336 |RUS 2 |SOKOL S. VOLGAR A. 2.40/3.102.95]3.90|5.007.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.50 | 3.30)2.10 | 7.00 ] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05

18:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |NEFTEKH. LENINGR. 2.30/3.00/3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.01.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.40 | 3.25[2.15|7.00|2.40 | 9.502.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat GoTaE‘E:illréﬁgllf Gr;i:ﬁ:l’rll;ﬁ;f- Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00(4338 |RUS 2 |KUB.KRAS. KHIMKI 7.0014.00|1.45]112.0|2.15]27.0|3.15/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|10.5|{9.50|3.00|18.0|1.62|3.80|2.00 |2.35|5.20 | 1.55
18:00/ 5601 [NOR 1 |MOLDE SARPSBORG 1.40|4.80(7.75]1.90|13.0]2.70 | 38.0/2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|1.63|1.50]|1.43|2.85|2.60|13.0]1.53|1.77]1.30| 3.60
18:00/ 5602 [NOR 1 [HAM KAM BODO 6.7514.401.47]111.0|2.05]28.0|3.05(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|9.00 |8.50|2.60|12.0|1.53 | 3.40|1.60 | 1.95|3.80 | 1.42
18:00/ 5603 [INOR 1 |SANDEF. VIKING 2.85|3.50(2.40|4.60|3.80]9.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.80|3.35|1.85|6.75]|1.80 |5.40|1.52|1.75|2.20 | 1.92
18:00| 5604 [NOR 1 |STROMSG. HAUGESUND 1.8513.50|4.40]12.85|6.75|5.20|13.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.602.80 | 2.25|1.78 | 5.00| 2.45| 11.0 | 1.75 | 2.10| 1.80 | 3.35
18:00| 5606 |[NOR 1 |LILLESTRO FREDRIKS. 2.25|3.40/3.20]3.60|5.20]7.00 |9.5011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75]1.90|6.25]|2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.75
18:00| 5607 [NOR 1 |KFUM ODD GREN 1.75|3.60(4.90]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.75 | 3.80
18:00/ 5608 |[NOR 1 |KRISTIJA. BRANN 7.004.50|1.45[12.0|2.05]33.03.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]9.50 | 9.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.53 |3.35]|1.62|1.95|3.90 | 1.42
18:00(5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. ALASHKERT 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90 | 4.20]9.00 |8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
18:45/3712 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. CHADORM. 4.30]3.25|1.85]|7.25|3.00|15.0 |5.70| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 8.00 2.20
19:00111274BAH 1 |RIFFA MANAMA 1.75|3.50|4.502.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.72 | 3.50
19:00111724/JOR 1 |AL HUS.I. FAISALY 2.3013.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00 |9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
19:00{11725JOR 1 |AL SALT AL JALIL 1.62|3.50{5.60]2.55|10.0/4.50 | 18.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.85|2.05]1.72 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65] 1.85 | 5.20
19:00| 3462 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. CHROBRY 2.4513.202.75|4.004.60]|7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.003.30|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
19:00/ 3911 [MOR 2 |RAC CAS. STADE MA. 2.9012.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00 |8.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40]2.30|9.50]|2.25|7.502.00 |2.85|3.15 | 2.80
19:00/ 3912 [MOR 2 |KAWKAB M. MEKNES 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
19:00/ 3913 [MOR 2 |AS SALE BEN GUER. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.502.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
19:00(3914 |MOR 2 (WYDAD FES JADIDA 2.85|2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.00]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
19:00(3921 |[EGY 1 |ZED ITTIHAD 2.4513.10(2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00 |9.00(1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20{3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
19:00/ 3923 |[EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |PHARCO 2.7512.80|2.80]4.70|4.80]9.00 |9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.90|2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
19:00/4573 |[FAR 1 |HB TORSH. B-36 TOR. 1.7513.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
19:00(4574 |FAR 1 |VIKING.G. RUNAVIK 1.30/5.20|7.50|1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
19:00| 5506 |DE1PF |NORDSJAE. MIDTJYLL. 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.20|5.10]5.60 |8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.60 | 2.30| 1.62|4.90|1.87 |6.75]|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.20
19:00|5852 |[LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.Il PANEV.II 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]|5.60 |8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
19:00|5883 |[LVT 1 |RIGAS BFC DAUG. 1.22|5.80({11.0]1.65]|19.0|2.15|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 |1.35]1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.32 | 6.25
19:00|8775 |[SW1P |WINTERTH. ST.GALLEN 3.40|3.50|2.00]5.30|3.10]8.50 | 5.602.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.003.80]1.92|7.25]|1.62|4.90|1.45|1.65|2.30 | 1.65
19:00/8776 |[SW1P |ZURICH LUGANO 2.2513.35(2.95]13.60|4.80]6.50 |9.00(2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|16.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
19:00| 8777 |SW1P |SERVETTE YOUNG B. 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60 |9.00/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65]|4.90|1.97 |7.25|1.50 | 1.70| 1.72 | 2.40
19:15/8782 |ISL 1 |KA AKUR. FYLKIR 1.90|3.70|3.25]12.90|5.00|4.90 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.50 | 2.10]1.65 |4.30| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
19:30/1078 |ITA1 |SALERNIT. VERONA 5.80|3.90|1.60]9.00|2.40]18.0|3.90/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|8.00|7.50|2.70|13.0|1.67 | 4.20|1.75|2.15|4.10 | 1.62
19:30(1803 |BE1PF [GENK ANTWERP 1.7213.60 |4.50]2.60|6.75|4.20|11.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10/2.20 | 1.92]1.60 | 3.99|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85] 1.55 | 2.85
19:30| 4339 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. SHINNIK 2.05]3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
20:00{11266|SE4SG|IFK TREL. HOGABORGS 1.95|3.80(3.10]2.95|4.805.30 |8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15]1.60 | 4.50|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65]1.62| 2.15
20:00{11276/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI AL AIN 1.5813.90|5.20]2.30|7.75]|3.50 | 16.0]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|1.97 | 1.72]1.50 | 3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 3.05
20:00{11291|ARE 1 |AL BATAEH HATTA 1.6513.80|4.7012.50|7.0013.90|13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.05|1.82|1.55|3.70|2.25|10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.45| 2.80
20:00{11726/SVE1 |HAMMAR.W ROSENG.W 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]7.75|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85|2.15| 2.15
20:00{11815|IS1PT |BEITAR J. MACC.P.T. 1.95|3.40(3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.301.77 | 5.30|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
20:00{12095AR1W |F.OESTEW RACING W 3.50|3.25|2.05]|5.90|3.35|10.5 |6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.10|2.45]|9.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.95 |2.60|3.45|2.25
20:00{12104/SVE1 |VAXJOW KRISTL.W 3.00(3.70 | 2.0014.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.701.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.50 | 3.60|1.92|6.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82
20:00{12243/ TR4PF |[ELAZIGSP. EFELER 09 (3:0) 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65| 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
20:00(12383NO4G3 BAERUM ASKER 2.8513.80(2.10|4.40|3.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
20:00| 3444 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE LKS LODZ 1.53|4.30(6.00]2.20|9.50]3.40 |23.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.00|1.70]|1.55|3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 1.92 ] 1.47 | 3.60
20:00| 4308 |RUS 1 |[N.NOVGOR. CSKA 3.00(3.15|2.50|5.10|4.20]10.0 |8.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|3.10 | 2.65
20:00| 4527 |RU1PT|DIN.BUC. CSIKSZER. 1.35/4.50|8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]/2.10 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55| 1.50 | 6.25
20:00| 5323 | TU2PF |CORUM BE. BODRUM 2.4013.20|2.85|3.904.80]|7.75|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
20:00| 5403 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. HALMSTAD 1.2715.60(12.0]1.75]|22.012.40 |70.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.60|20.0]2.10|2.45]1.37|6.75
20:00| 5404 |SWE 1 |SIRIUS VASTERAS 2.25|3.50|3.10/3.60 | 5.10]6.759.00|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]3.15|2.65|1.80 | 5.50]1.97 | 7.25]1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.40
20:00| 5672 |[NOR3 |SKEID STROMMEN 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70 2.06 | 1.60|2.50 1.52|1.85
20:00/ 8783 |ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. REYKJAVIK 2.25|3.45|2.903.50|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70|5.30|1.82 |6.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 2.10
20:05| 5683 NOR1 |ROSENB.W LSK KV.W 1.83|3.70|3.502.85|5.50|5.40 | 10.5|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|3.05|2.30]1.85|5.70|2.35|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.15
20:10| 5406 |SWE 1 |HACKEN MALMO 3.50|3.60|2.05]|5.30|3.20]9.50 |5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|4.30 | 4.00|2.00 | 7.50|1.65 | 4.20 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.35| 1.70
20:15/1219 |BU1PF |SL.SOFIA BOTEV P. 1.5513.60(6.25|2.40|11.0]3.90 |22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.70| 3.05| 16.0]2.20 | 2.75]1.80 | 5.90
20:15| 5605 |[NOR 1 |TROMSO ROSENBORG 2.3013.40|3.10]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.5011.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.60 | 2.85]1.93 |6.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.65
21:00[12098 AR1W |R.PLATE W HUR.AR. W 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15]13.013.30 | 27.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77|1.62 | 3.993.15| 19.0|2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
21:00{12100 ENG21|READ.M21 SUND.M21 2.1013.60 | 3.05]3.15|4.80 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.3211.40
21:00{12101 EDLPF|SH.U.M21 SWANS.M21 1.90|3.70|3.502.80|5.20|4.70 |9.00|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|2.15|2.00|1.52 |3.901.77 |6.00 | 1.32 | 1.40 | 1.45|1.97
21:00|1357 |[URY 1 |LIVERP.M. MIRAMAR 1.8813.35|4.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]3.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.51.90 | 2.45| 1.97 | 3.50
21:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |GYOR VASAS 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.501.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97 |6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
21:30|1064 IT2PF |PALERMO VENEZIA 2.4013.35(/2.95|3.80(4.90]|7.75|9.50/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]|2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
21:30{12102 ARG4A|CLU.LUJAN LEANDRO 2.10|3.15]3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
21:30/ 1460 ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. SAN TELMO 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50 |4.20|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:30/ 4071 |ESP 2 |VILLAR.II ALBACETE 2.30|3.40|3.10|3.60|5.10]7.259.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 3.40 | 2.85]| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 ] 2.00 | 2.60
21:30| 4079 ESP 2 |ESPANYOL OVIEDO 2.15]3.30|3.50]13.50|5.90]|7.00 |11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.95|1.98 |6.75]|2.50 | 10.0| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
21:45/1079 |ITA1 |BOLOGNA JUVENTUS 2.70]3.20[2.90|4.60 | 5.00]9.50 |9.50|1.67|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.90 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]|2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 3.00
21:45|2576 [IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SHELBOUR. 2.50(2.95|2.90|4.20 | 5.00]8.50 |9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 |2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
21:45|2594 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD COBH RAM. 1.80|3.50(4.20]2.75|6.5014.70 | 10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.402.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
22:00| 2577 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DERR.CITY 2.1513.203.30]3.50 | 5.60]6.75 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
22:00| 8784 |CAN 1 |HFX WAND. VALOUR 1.80|3.40(4.30]/2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92| 3.90
22:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. DEPORT.R. 2.20(3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.92|6.50]|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
23:00| 1283 |[CO2PF|ORSOMARSO  |REAL KAR. 2.75|3.00|2.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 |9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
23:00/1683 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |SPORT B. 1.75|3.40|4.602.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]11.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
23:30{12099 BRA1 |FLUMIN.W PALMEIR.W 5.7014.30|1.45]8.00|2.00]18.02.95|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75|6.25|2.40|11.0|1.47 |3.30|1.52 | 1.82|3.30 | 1.37
00:55|1397 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL U.CALERA 1.703.50(4.802.55|7.25|4.30 | 13.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.40 |1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
00:55|1400 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL COQUIMBO 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.104.20]7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.92 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
00:55|1484 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO LANUS 2.50|3.05|3.10|4.30 | 5.40]9.00 | 10.5| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl- |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ%&}ﬁh&éﬁjﬁ;ﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
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00:55/1485 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. DEP.RIES. 1.4814.10|7.50]12.25|14.013.70|33.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.202.65|1.90|1.70 | 4.40| 3.40 | 17.0|2.30 | 2.80 ] 1.80 | 6.75
00:55| 1545 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. PONTE PR. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
02:00/11755BRA1 |S.PAOLOW FLAMEN.W 1.8513.70|3.40]12.80 | 5.30|4.90 |9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.55
02:00{12291/USL 2 |FL.ELITE BRAVE 3.15|3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.80| 1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90]|1.57|1.90|2.40 | 1.77
02:00/1338 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI ALW.READY 2.15/3.60|2.85]|3.45|4.606.50 |8.50|1.71{1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.252.05 | 2.60
02:00| 1358 |URY 1 |DEP.MALD. NAC.MONT. 5.10]3.501.67|7.75]2.60]15.0 |4.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
02:00| 1554 | BRA 3 |ATH.CLUB APARECID. 1.4513.80|7.75]12.20|15.0|3.40 | 32.011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.35|22.0|2.45|2.95|1.72| 7.50
02:00| 1556 |BRA 3 |FLORES.CE FIGUEIR. 2.9012.95]2.50]5.00|4.209.00 |8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
02:15112103 BRA 4 |TREM AP HUM.AC 1.4713.70|7.75(2.25|15.0| 3.60 | 32.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40] 3.35|22.0 | 2.40 | 2.95[1.77 | 7.50
02:30[12292USL 2 |TENNESSEE B.LEG.II 2.25/3.60/2.703.50 | 4.30|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.25|2.70[ 1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.35
03:00| 1494 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. ORENSE SC 2.10|3.05|3.603.50 | 6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50]2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:00| 1549 |BRA 2 |GUARANI AMER.MIN. 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
03:10| 1450 /ARG 2 |SAN MART. PATRONAT 1.7513.40 |1 4.60]2.80 | 8.005.20 | 14.0] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.353.40 | 2.30|1.82 | 5.902.85 | 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
03:15|1486 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO TIGRE 1.90/3.40|4.30]3.10|7.25]6.00 | 16.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.70 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.85]2.25 | 4.50
03:15| 1487 |ARG 1 |RACING C. ARGEN.JR. 1.9513.40|4.10]3.10|7.006.00 | 13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.9516.25|2.70 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.90
03:30/ 1393 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. AUDAX IT. 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|5.00]7.009.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]2.05|8.00]1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
03:30/1409 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE SAN MARC. 1.7513.50 |4.50|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.60 | 2.05|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0 [ 1.75 | 2.15] 1.70 | 3.45
03:30/1465 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE CA BROWN 1.75]3.30|4.80[2.85|8.50|5.50 [17.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25| 3.00 [ 2.25 | 5.70
04:00/ 1684 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO UNIVERS. 3.15|3.25|2.2015.20 | 3.509.50 | 7.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.25
04:05| 1284 |CO2PF|TIGRES ATL.HUILA 2.35|3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35




